
HOLIDAY/EVENT DATES

Saturday, December 31, 2022
Monday, January 2, 2023

Dr Martin Luther King, Jr * Monday, January 16, 2023
President's Day * Monday, February 20, 2023

Saturday, April 1, 2023
Sunday, April 2, 2023

Memorial Day * Monday, May 29, 2023
Juneteenth* Monday, June 19, 2023

Independence Day * Tuesday, July 4, 2023
Pioneer Day * Monday, July 24, 2023
Labor Day * Monday, September 4, 2023

Saturday, October 7, 2023
Sunday, October 8, 2023

Wednesday, November 22, 2023
Thursday, November 23, 2023

Friday, November 24, 2023
Saturday, November 25, 2023
Saturday, December 23, 2023
Sunday, December 24, 2023
Monday, December 25, 2023
Tuesday, December 26, 2023

New Year's Eve Sunday, December 31, 2023
New Year's Day *

(Monday*)
Monday, January 1, 2024

FAMILYSEARCH FAMILY HISTO  
2023 U.S. Holiday Schedule

New Year's Day *
(Monday*)

RootsTech

LDS General Conference

Monday, February 27 - Saturday, 
March 5 (RootsTech Week)

LDS General Conference

Thanksgiving
(Thursday and Friday *)

Christmas 
(Friday and Monday *)



Family History Library Holiday 
Hours
CLOSED
CLOSED

Close at 5pm
Close at 5pm

Close at 5pm
CLOSED

Close at 5pm
Close at 5pm

CLOSED
CLOSED

Close at 5pm
Close at 5pm

CLOSED
Close at 5pm

CLOSED
CLOSED

Close at 5pm
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED

  ORY LIBRARY
   

8:00am-8:00pm
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